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[ 2019 Elite Canada - Women's Artistic Gymnastics ]

85 Alicia Wendland REVOL 06 9.00 26.850 6T 12.00 25.450 3] 11.30 24.341
6 Emma Trollip BURLING 06 8.20 25.950 10 10.10 25.375 4| 13.20 25.425
60 Victoriane Charron GYM-RICH 08 7.20 25.000 14 10.40 26.275 1 9.50 25.900
10 Jenna Timmons CGC 06 9.00 26.850 6T 10.80 22.400 20T| 11.20 23.450
70 Amy Jorgensen MARIAN 06 9.00 26.400 9 9.40 24.425 10 11.20 24.566
52 Lily Sihapanya GLOBAL 06 9.00 26.650 8 9.60 24.825 7 10.60 23.808
98 Tegan Shaver UNIGYM 07 8.50 27.050 4 10.10 24.875 6 9.60 23.816
99 Jordanna Phillis PHOENIX 06 11.00 27.900 1 10.00 24.500 9 10.50 21.375
46 Natasha Lopez FUTURES 06 11.00 27.200 3 10.10 25.050 5 9.80 22.208
15 Olivia Pfister CANMORE 06 9.00 27.350 2 7.00 22.850 15 10.60 22.600
55 Gabriela Berridge GYM MISS 06 9.00 26.900 5 8.40 24.125 11 10.20 23.225
80 Jenna Lalonde 0GC 06 7.00 24.350 22T 10.70 24.600 8 9.10 22.041
18 Sophie Patterson AVIVA 07 8.20 25.500 12 7.80 22.825 16 9.20 23.091
12 Lucy Kern CGC 06 7.00 23.950 28T 5.70 21.675 25| 11.40 26.408
56 Aurélie Tran GYMNIKA 06 7.40 24.350 22T 8.80 22.925 13 10.40 24.083
74 Avery McCoy NORFORT 06 7.00 24.200 25 13.00 26.200 2 12.20 22.175
53 Virginie Therrien GADBOIS 06 6.80 25.900 11 5.50 19.525 28 9.20 23.666
106 Ella Mayerhofer WIMGYM 06 7.40 24.750 17 8.20 22.725 18| 10.40 23.883
34 Megan Skinner CYGNUS 07 7.00 24.000 27 8.00 22.350 22 9.40 23.691
105 Evandra Zlobec WIMGYM 07 7.40 24.600 19 7.70 22.475 19 9.10 22.283
86 Sofia Spadafora ROSE C 06 7.40 24.400 21 8.40 24.025 12 9.00 20.450
19 Athena Hutchinson AVIVA 06 7.00 24.100 26 7.70 21.700 24 9.40 21.766
45 Aaliyah De Sousa FLIPC 08 7.00 24.950 15T 7.60 22.400 20T 9.80 18.175
73 Ava-Lee MaclLean NORFORT 06 6.60 23.600 32 7.80 22.900 14| 10.10 19.175
47 Kaitlin Roopnarine FUTURES 07 7.00 22.400 34 5.10 21.725 23 10.40 20.133
82 Camille Lefort QC PER 07 7.00 23.650 31 5.70 21.200 26 8.50 21.358
48 Noella Price FUTURES 06 6.60 24.350 22T 4.30 16.800 33 10.00 23.108
91 Hannah Buchmann TAG 06 7.40 24.700 18 7.70 19.825 27 9.10 19.066
79 Viktoria Duchesne OMEGA 08 6.60 23.950 28T 7.40 22.775 17 9.30 18.725
104  Jetlyn Nobes WIMGYM 07 7.20 25.150 13 5.30 18.825 29 9.30 18.200
107 Yurina Soya WIMGYM 06 7.00 24.950 15T 5.50 15.975 34 10.00 23.375

http://www.sportzsoft.com/meet/meetWeb.dll/MeetResults?Sessionld=7400828094304&gotoTab=D

23
19
17
14
21
16

20
11

10
18
26
22
33
29
27
24
15
30
31
32
13

11.60
10.90
9.00
11.30
10.40
10.20
9.10
10.20
10.20
9.80
8.70
10.20
10.80
9.20
9.70
9.00
8.60
7.10
8.80
9.10
10.20
9.20
8.90
10.00
8.20
6.90
9.10
7.30
6.70
9.40
8.30

28.400
27.000
25.075
27.975
25.175
24.925
23.500
23.975
23.250
24.425
22.300
25.300
24.275
23.400
24.050
22.775
24.500
22.225
23.425
22.575
22.925
23.500
24.925
23.050
22.600
20.600
22.225
22.400
20.375
22.950
20.350

u N O W

7T
14T
13
18
10
26

11
17
12
22

27T
16
24
21
14T
7T
19
23
30
27T
25
31
20
32

43.9
42.4
36.1
42.3
40.0
39.4
37.3
41.7
41.1
36.4
36.3
37.0
36.0
33.3
36.3
41.2
30.1
33.1
33.2
33.3
35.0
33.3
33.3
34.5
30.7
28.1
30.0
31.5
30.0
31.2
30.8

105.041
103.750
102.250
100.675
100.566
100.208
99.241
97.750
97.708
97.225
96.550
96.291
95.691
95.433
95.408
95.350
93.591
93.583
93.466
91.933
91.800
91.066
90.450
88.725
86.858
86.808
86.483
85.991
85.825
85.125
84.650

172


http://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
javascript:SortResults('ppPlayerNo')
javascript:SortResults('ppFullName')
javascript:SortResults('ppOrgNameAbbrev')
javascript:SortResults('ppReportProvStateCd')
javascript:SortResults('ppBirthYear')
javascript:SortResults('VLdsF')
javascript:SortResults('VLscF')
javascript:SortResults('VLrkF')
javascript:SortResults('UBdsF')
javascript:SortResults('UBscF')
javascript:SortResults('UBrkF')
javascript:SortResults('BMdsF')
javascript:SortResults('BMscF')
javascript:SortResults('BMrkF')
javascript:SortResults('FLdsF')
javascript:SortResults('FLscF')
javascript:SortResults('FLrkF')
javascript:SortResults('TLdsF')
javascript:SortResults('TLscF')
javascript:SortResults('TLrkF')

22/03/2019

Meet Results

78
95
77
27

Becca Mitchell
Grace Slaunwhite
Anastasia Smolev

Kayla Lawrence

OMEGA
TITANS
OMEGA
GYM-FLY

07
06
08
08

7.00
7.00
6.60

24.550
23.950
22.950

20
28T
33

7.60
3.80
6.10

17.900
17.975
17.750

31
30
32

8.70
7.70
9.50

20.633
20.058
17.066

25
28
34

6.70
5.80
8.00

19.025
19.600
21.250

34
33
29

30.0 82.108 32
24.3 81.583 33
30.2 79.016 34

Mar 22,2019 11:50:00am

Privacy | Security |

http://www.sportzsoft.com/meet/meetWeb.dll/MeetResults?Sessionld=7400828094304 & gotoTab=D

Code: E:C46050:99V2.2.5

-" Powered by

SportzSoft

2/2


https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18429
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18431
https://www.sportzsoft.com/

